
Shannon Chinn
She/her/hers
Email: shannonchinn2000@gmail.com
Phone: (402) 913-7748
Website: shannonchinn.com

EDUCATION AND TRAINING

2022                                Nebraska Wesleyan University              Bachelors of Fine Arts in Directing
2022                                Nebraska Wesleyan University              English Minor
2020, 2021                      Theatrical Intimacy Education              Theatrical Intimacy Best Practices Workshop
2022-2023, Present      Omaha Community Playhouse              Directing Fellowship

DIRECTING 

Production    
The Spongebob Musical (In Progress) 
The Tempest’s Tale or, Caught Between
the Devil and the Deep Blue Sea*                                                        
Singin' in the Rain                                           

The 146 Point Flame                                           

Something Wicked: A Slasher Macbeth *       

In Sorrow's Guise: An Immersive Medea*       

Jean: A One-Person Play                                
Lest Faith Turn: An Immersive Romeo          
and Juliet *
The Wasteland*                                                

STUPID F##KING BIRD                                  

Spoon River Anthology*                                  

Come From the Grave: An Immersive             
Hamlet *              

ASSISTANT DIRECTING
Production

Beautiful: The Carole King Musical                                         

Pretty Fire                                

Fun Home                              

*Adapted and directed

Company
Raymond Central High School

Raymond Central High School

Raymond Central High School

Raymond Central High School                                          

Shoestring Theatre Omaha        

Nebraska Wesleyan University  

Nebraska Wesleyan University                             

Shoestring Theatre Omaha

Raymond Central High School                                             

Nebraska Wesleyan University                               

Nebraska Wesleyan University                            

Shoestring Theatre Omaha           

Location

Raymond, NE

Raymond, NE

Raymond, NE

Raymond, NE                                          

Martell, NE       

Lincoln, NE  

Lincoln, NE                             

Omaha, NE

Raymond, NE                                            

Lincoln, NE                              

Lincoln, NE                            

Omaha, NE           

Company/Director
Omaha Community Playhouse, Stephen Santa
Omaha Community Playhouse, Breanna Carodine                             
Nebraska Wesleyan University, Ryan Kathman                             

Location                                         
Omaha, NE 

Omaha, NE                                

Lincoln, NE                              

Year

2024

2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

2021

Year

2023

2023

2021


